the band

be easy

1. Night Nurse - Gregory Issacs
2. Crazy - Gnarls Barkley

3. Mrs. Officer - Lil Wayne

4. Sunday Morning - Maroon 5

5.1 Need A Dollar - Aloe Blacc
6. There Goes My Baby - Usher

7. Stir It Up - Bob Marley

8.1 Don't Trust Myself - John Mayer
9. Number One - Gregory Issacs

10. Miss You - The Rolling Stones
11. Watchtower - Jimi Hendrix

12. Rock With You - Michael Jackson
13. So Fresh and So Clean - Outkast
14. No Diggity - Blackstreet

15. Sure Thing - Miguel

16. Hold On, We're Going On - Drake
17.1I'm Yours - Jason Mraz

18. Exodus - Gregory Issacs

19. No Letting Go - Kevin Lyttle

20. Ain’t No Sunshine - Bill Withers

21. Me and Julio - Simon & Garfunkel
22. Poetic Justice - Kendrick Lamar

23. Give It To Me Baby - Rick James

24. Suit and tie - Justin Timberlake

25. Stars Go Blue - Ryan Adams

26. Locked Out Of heaven - Bruno Mars

27. Roses - OutKast
28. Treasure - Bruno Mars



b

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

the band

e easy

Crash - Dave Matthews

Uptown Funk - Bruno Mars

You Are The Best Thing - Ray Lamontagne
Change the World - Eric Clapton

Candy Rain - Soul For Real

Poison - Bell Biv Devoe

Kiss - Prince

Superstition - Stevie Wonder

More Money More Problems - Biggie smalls
Use Me - Bill Withers

Sittin on the Dock of the Bay - Otis Redding
Waterfalls - TLC

Adorn - Miguel

Hold Ya - Gregory Issacs

Billie Jean - Michael Jackson

Beautiful - Snoop Dogg

Lively Up Yourself - Bob Marley

Isn't She Lovely - Stevie Wonder

Show Me - Bruno Mars

Greenlight - John Legend

P.Y.T. - Michael Jackson

Ain't No Sunshine - Bill Withers

Boogie on Reggae Woman - Stevie Wonder 1z
Kick Push - Lupe Fiasco

Do I Do - Stevie Wonder

Purple Haze - Jimi Hendrix

Nice and Slow - Usher

Just Friendslz - Musiq SoulChild

Valerielz - Amy Winehouse
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58. So Much To Saylz - Dave Matthews
59. Grey Street - Dave Matthews

60. Happy - Pharrell

61. Pusher Love - Justin Timberlake
62. Good Kisser - Usher

63. Don't Stop Til You Get Enoughlz - Michael Jackson
64. Foxy Lady - Jimi Hendrix

65. Fire - Jimi Hendrix

66. Latch - Sam Smith

67. Sail - Awol Nation

68. Shake Your Body - Michael Jackson
69. Come Together - The Beatles

70. Can’t Feel Face - The Weeknd

71. Earned it - The Weeknd

72. Thinking bout you - Frank Ocean
73. Dirty Diana - Michael Jackson

74. “1” — Kendrick Lamar

75. Who’s That Lady - Isley Brothers
76. Mary Jane - Rick James

77. That's What I Like - Bruno Mars
78. Location - Khalid

79.1Feel It Coming - The Weeknd

80. Come Down - Anderson Paak
81.T-Shirt - Migos

82. Redbone - Childish Gambino

83. Shape of You - Ed Sheeran

84. No Problems - Chance the Rapper
85. Bennie and The Jets - Elton john
86. Oh Sheila - Ready For The World
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87. Let’s Groove Tonight - Earth, Wind, and Fire
88.1 Would Die 4 U - Prince

89. Purple Rain - Prince

90. Gimme One Reason - Tracy Chapman

91. Let’s Dance - David Bowie

92. Horse With No Name - America

93. Can’t Get Enough of Your Love -Barry White

94. The Way You Make Me Feel - Michael Jackson

95. Home - Phillip Phillips

96. Have You Ever Been In Love Before - Dennis Brown
97. Whipping Post - Allman Brothers

98. Swimming Pools - Kendrick Lamar

99. Love TKO - Teddy Pendergrass
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Roxanne - The Police

Sunshine of Your Love - Cream

Inner City Blues - Marvin Gaye

Stayin alive - The Bee Gees

Jammin - Bob Marley

Save Room - John Legend

Love Me Now - John Legend

Shut Up and Dance With Me - Walk The Moon
24k Magic - Bruno Mars

Castaway - Zac Brown Band

Sweet Caroline - Neil Diamond
Wagon Wheel - Darius Rucker

Don’t stop believing - Journey

Sweet Home Alabama - Lynrd Skynrd
Chicken Fried - Zac Brown Band

Count on me - Bruno Mars
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116. Can’t Help Falling in love - UB40

117. Days Like This — Van Morrison

118. Brown Eyed Girl - Van Morrison
119.1Feel Good - James Brown

120. This Is How We Do It - Montell Jordan



